
Date

Dwg.no.

Revision

Drawn:
             Sridhar.R

Date:

Size:Checked:

Scale: Proj.:

Vissersdijk beneden 70, 3319GW Dordrecht, The Netherlands. Tel: +31 (0)88 0062600, Fax: +31 (0)88 0062601 - info@cratfsmanmarine.com - www.craftsmanmarine.com
This drawing is the property of  Craftsman Marine B.V., Dordrecht. Copyright reserved acc. law. It is not to be copied (in whole or in part) or other-
wise  disclosed  without  the  written  consent  of  Craftsman Marine B.V.

Sheet: of:

Dim. in:mm

Description

Product 
group:

Description Initials

Heat Treatment:

A2L

11

Weight:
          gms/Unit

585 154

1025

28 mm
SEA WATER INTAKE

 75 mm
EXHAUST

265

17
8

45
6

99

63
4

465

274360

M
IN

 7
2 

- M
A

X
 8

7

585

46
5

CM 4.80 Engine with ZF25 Gearbox

N.T.S

27.01.2011

-

 Propulsion

Material:
 


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


